For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Bartholomew - 1
Columbus East HS

Columbus North HS
Boone - 2

Zionsville Comm. HS
Delaware - 1
Indiana Academy for SMH
Grant - 4
Marion HS
Hamilton - 5
Carmel High School
Fishers HS
Guerin Catholic High School
Hamilton Southeastern HS
University HS of Indiana
Westfield HS
Henry - 3
New Castle HS
Jackson - 1
Seymour HS
La Porte - 4
La Porte HS
Michigan City HS

An K, Bloomington HS South
Shayen M, Sycamore School

An K - Bloomington HS South
Shayen M - Sycamore School

Allen Q - Carmel High School
Michael Q - Carmel High School
Brady E - Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Kellen G - Carmel High School

Eric J - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Joshua Y - Carmel High School
Elaine Z - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Rohan B - Carmel High School
Edward C - Bloomington HS South
Michael C - Columbus North HS
Jennifer H - Carmel High School
Bach K - Bloomington HS South
Christine L - Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Adrian P - Columbus North HS
Allison S - Carmel High School

#1 #2 TOT
10 10 20
26 22 48

5 5
9 2 11
14 13 27
30 27 57
24 16 40
23 15 38
25 13 38
22 22
20 15 35
16 11 27
12 8 20
16 16

INDIANA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
RO. Box 1095, Valparaiso, Indiana 46384-1095

NOVEMBER 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name
Marion - 3

Cathedral HS

International School of IN

North Central HS

Perry Meridian HS

Sycamore School
Marshall - 4

Culver Academy
Monroe - 4

Bloomington HS South
Porter - 4

Valparaiso HS
Rush - 1

Rushville Consol. HS
St Joseph - 3

John Adams HS

Saint Joseph HS
Tippecanoe - 2

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Vigo - 2

North Vigo HS

Terre Haute South Vigo HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Michael Q, Carmel High School
Allen Q, Carmel High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Aneesh T - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Benjamin W - North Vigo HS

Reece B - Cathedral HS

Christopher C - Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Laci H - Hamilton Southeastern HS
Ronald H - Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Grace H - Columbus North HS
Cormac K - Saint Joseph HS

Elijah L - Perry Meridian HS

Yoki M - Columbus North HS

Yash P - Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Gavin S - Sycamore School

Gargi T - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS

Yash T - West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Krishna U - Sycamore School

Carrie W - Columbus North HS

—_ =
o O

O O O O O O VW VW VW VvV VO VW VW O

#1 #2 TOT
23 15 38
17 13 30
19 19
23 15 38
28 23 51
28 24 52

9 12 21
13 11 24
2 5 7
24 18 42
29 24 53
10 14 24
28 21 49



Carmel High School

West Lafayette Jr-Sr HS
Bloomington HS South
Sycamore School

Terre Haute South Vigo HS
Columbus North HS

Saint Joseph HS

Fishers HS

Cathedral HS

Guerin Catholic High School
Hamilton Southeastern HS

Perry Meridian HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

57
53
52
51
49
48
42
40
38
38
38
38

Westfield HS
International School of IN
Marion HS

Seymour HS

North Vigo HS
Rushville Consol. HS
University HS of Indiana
Valparaiso HS
Columbus East HS

La Porte HS

North Central HS

35
30
27
27
24
24
22
21
20
20
19



